## Accept the Natural Challenge SC ENVIROTHON COMPETITION Friday, April 25, 2025

**Complete Team Registration Packets include: this form, a Participant Waiver for each student, a Volunteer Agreement for each coach, and the team registration check for \$175 per team. Coaches are responsible for returning all forms!** Send Team Registration Packets to Brooke Myres, SCDNR: MyresB@dnr.sc.gov OR 5 Geology Road, Columbia, SC 29212.

SC Envirothon Team Registration Forms are available at: dnr.sc.gov/education/Envirothon. Teams consist of five members and an optional alternate. Alternates must be registered and are only allowed to compete if an official team member cannot participate.

The registration fee is \$175 per team. Contact your local Soil and Water Conservation District about potential sponsorship! Checks should be made payable to "South Carolina Conservation Districts Foundation" with "SC Envirothon" in the memo.

## **Registration Deadline: March 31, 2025**

School or Organization Name:

Team Name:

County:

Local Newspaper Name/Contact:

TEAM MEMBER	NAME	SHIRT SIZE	GRADE
СОАСН			
СОАСН			
TEAMMATE 1			
TEAMMATE 2			
TEAMMATE 3			
TEAMMATE 4			
TEAMMATE 5			
ALTERNATE TEAMMATE			

The competition will be held rain or shine! For more information visit SC Envirothon webpage (<u>www.dnr.sc.gov/education/Envirothon</u>). Direct questions to Brooke Myres, SC Envirothon Coordinator - myresb@dnr.sc.gov or 803-609-7051.